General Levy

Total City Mill Levy

County Mill Levy

Weed Control District

Vector Control District

Soil Conservation District

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District
State Medical School

West Fargo School District #6
Southeast Cass Water Resource District

Total Mill Levy

Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction
Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

TAXABLE VALUATION

1.41%
1.57%

1,871,387

38.00

2,009,322
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2,285,719
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2,435,370

Change from 2015

Amount

149,651

Percentage
-0.56%

=0.56%

-8.12%
-19.44%
11.11%
-38.10%
0.00%
0.00%
-4.60%
=1.82%

6.55%
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